SEWAGE LIFTING STATIONS
1
COMPLI 400
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
 • Ready to connect
 • Submersible
 • Auxiliary inlets vertical/
horizontal

COMPLI 400
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating Cur-
rent
Wires Plug Weight
P1 P2
compli 400 JP50079 3/N/PE~400 V 1.25 kW 0.87 kW 2.2 A 6G1,5 CEE 52 kg
compli 400 E JP50081 1/N/PE~230 V 1.55 kW 1.10 kW 7.1 A 4G1,5 Safety 53 kg
compli 400 with non-return valve mounted JP50080 3/N/PE~400 V 1.25 kW 0.87 kW 2.2 A 6G1,5 CEE 67 kg
compli 400 E with non-return valve mounted JP50082 1/N/PE~230 V 1.55 kW 1.10 kW 7.1 A 4G1,5 Safety 68 kg
COMPLI 400
Ready-to-connect disposal system according to  German /
European standard 12050 with height-adjustable DN 100 inlet
socket for inlet heights 180 to 250 mm, horizontal and vertical